B Clamping claw CENTUM AF for screw M16 Clamping thickness 15 mm

¥

A

Commercial details

Part no.
EAN/GTIN
Packing unit
Quantity unit
Weight
Product group

Price unit

Specification

Application
area

Product details

Width B

Length L

load Fx

Tightening torque
Strength class
Clamping thickness V
requested screw

load F, painted

load F; galvanized
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1660004016
4250928437327
1 pcs

pcs

0,460 kg/pc
14-166

1

For clamping CENTUM® adapter to steel T-

beams.

48,5 mm
72 mm
16 kN
240 Nm
8.8

15 mm
M16

8 kN

10 kN

Certification

P
TSP® |

Technical data

Material Spherulitic cast iron

Surface hot-dip galvanized

Safety factor 5 (tension) / 2 (shear)

Remark

Delivery time on demand

MEFR


https://mefa.de/en/shop/clamping-claw-centum-af~p12859

